MTU AERO ENGINES AG

MTU AERO ENGINES AG
ISIN: DEO00AOD9PTO  WKN: AOD9PT

Overview
2024/09/18 16:10:36 5Y
Price
272.00 EUR
Difference ©  1.23%(3.30) 275.00 II"( FJ
f
General attributes 250.00 H
ISIN DE00OAODIPTO r |
Symbol mrx 22900 LL FWW
Exchange Stuttgart ||I
Currency EUR 200.00 l
Sector Transport ﬂl’ f‘ P'\ | 'QH
Security type Stock 175.00 | i ‘ w{
Market cap (m) 14,502 EUR i
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 150.00 [M ‘
Market data 125.00 M
Bid (Bid size) 272.00 EUR (148) '
Ask (Ask size) 272.00 EUR (148) 100.00
Open 269.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 273.40 EUR
Low 269.00 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 268.70 EUR Source: FactSet

VWAP -

Volume (pcs) 24

Trading volume 6,502.60 Recent research

Number of trades 91 on sector HONIMETKEL

Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/09/05 ME  Global Equity Ratings 2

Related Futures 39 2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &

Related Options - 2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads

Company report: MTU AERO ENGINES &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078236,232686389,15419655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0D9PT0-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0D9PT0
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d44983e9e6abc87a5346bcd6f2be08c1db6b06c50c79f65dc74f186b630fc17&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21fdf229eb6066c38&time=1726755978&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83a2f0dec5de153a96ff4cf8fb5ab8445f174ad11158923eff0aae62c68b34ea&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bbbfe70880ad8af2&time=1726755978&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b2a762f3e2782efc15e81049135fedcebbb7b5d128b65c98fcba7cc1d5caaf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dec49ea2935a5bf8c&time=1726755978&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a333eef9cd440b50b6b7afe0c0f912bc372731b2166f77924bfa5e9575eb1a8e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a3cddebadc27955f&time=1726755978&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df506ee31a3c4e33432081f15a7aeadf5ef72a86b02e8511cbf21f337f49efa1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec2f247c6ea1258e1&time=1726755978&tool=RSC

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Details

2024/09/18 16:10:36

Price
272.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +20.12%
Perf (abs.) +45.00
Beta -
Volatility 22.19

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.23% (3.30)

DEOOOAODYOPTO
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date Time

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

16:11

15:30

16:07

16:10

Price

271.90 EUR

272.30 EUR

271.80 EUR

272.00 EUR

275.12 EUR (1,010

267.19 EUR (607
246.56 EUR (723
219.20 EUR (920

193.00 EUR (2024/01/02
279.80 EUR (2024/09/13
158.35 EUR (2023/09/21

Trading
volume
(mio.)
6.13
0.00
0.25

0.01

)
)
)
)
279.80 EUR (2024/09/13)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,263

4

S5

91
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12085757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12025220

MTU AERO ENGINES AG
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
07/15

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:00

09:00

08:16

08:16

09:45

16:07

20:08

17:44

12:32

15:36

269.25 EUR

269.30 EUR

268.80 EUR

268.80 EUR

272.60 EUR

297.807 USD

259.40 EUR

270.10 EUR

272.90 EUR

271.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13299829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12134139

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Company Profile

MTU Aero Engines AG is engaged in the development, manufacture and trade of aviation
engine and components. It operates its business through the following segments: Original
Equipment Manufacturing, and Maintenance, Repair and Overhaul. The Original Equipment
Manufacturing segment develops, manufactures, assembles and delivers commercial and
military engines and components. The Maintenance, Repair and Overhaul segment
maintains, repairs and overhauls aircraft engines and industrial gas turbines. The company
was founded by Karl Rapp in 1913 and is headquartered in Munich, Germany.

Dachauer Strasse 665 - 80995 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-1489-0

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Lars Wagner ~ Chairman of Managing Gordon Riske Chairman of

Fax: +49-89-1489-5500 Board Supervisory Board

E-mail: info@mtu.de Silke Maurer  Member of Executive Christine Maria Member of
Committee Bortenlanger Supervisory Board

PDF Downloads Michael Member of Executive Ing. Marc Haltrich Member of
Schreydgg Committee Supervisory Board

ggmpany report: MTU AERO ENGINES Peter Member of Executive Johannes Member of
Kameritsch Committee Bussmann Supervisory Board

Marion Member of

Weissenberger-Eibl
Rainer Martens

Anita Heimerl

Claudia Sowa-

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Frank Supervisory Board
Daniele Frijia Member of
Supervisory Board
Josef Mailer Member of
Supervisory Board
Kai Eisenblatter Member of
Supervisory Board
Ute Wolf Member of

Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@mtu.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0D9PT0-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0D9PT0
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